

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL FOR: Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection of Designated "Year 3" Small Collection System Assets, Package 2  
 TIME & DATE: (Date of Award through December 31, 2015)  
 3:00 p.m., January 8, 2015

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT	Quality Pipe Services 700 W. Mississippi Ave. Unit B-3 Denver, CO 80223	Polston Applied Technologies 710 McCarty St. Houston, TX 77029	Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc. 4000 Truman Road Kansas City, MO 64127	CSI Consolidated, LLC dba Cleanserve, LLC 3808 Knapp Rd. Pearland, TX 77581	Hoffman Southwest Corp. dba Professional Pipe Services 23311 Madero Mission Viejo, CA 92691	Terra Contracting Services, LLC 5703 Rittiman Plaza San Antonio, TX 78218
1	132,876 LF Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 10" Diameter and Smaller in Accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	0.65 86,369.40	0.63 83,711.88	0.65 86,369.40	0.84 111,615.84	1.41 187,355.16	2.11 280,368.36
2	6,647 LF Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" - 15" Diameter in Accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	1.10 7,311.70	1.18 7,843.46	0.90 5,982.30	2.00 13,294.00	1.70 11,299.90	1.78 11,831.66
3	1,918 LF Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 18" to 21" Diameter in Accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	2.00 3,836.00	2.02 3,874.36	1.50 2,877.00	5.00 9,590.00	2.42 4,641.56	1.97 3,778.46
4	30 LF Cleaning Siphon 499663 in Accordance with the Specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	55.00 1,650.00	50.00 1,500.00	50.00 1,500.00	20.00 600.00	225.00 6,750.00	33.70 1,011.00
5	14 LF Cleaning of Siphon 45808 in Accordance with the Specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	55.00 770.00	75.00 1,050.00	50.00 700.00	20.00 280.00	482.14 6,749.96	54.02 756.28
6	175 LF Cleaning of Siphon 13238 in Accordance with the Specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	30.00 5,250.00	75.00 13,125.00	50.00 8,750.00	20.00 3,500.00	38.57 6,749.75	14.59 2,553.25
7	27 LF Cleaning of Siphon 30992 in Accordance with the Specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	55.00 1,485.00	50.00 1,350.00	50.00 1,350.00	20.00 540.00	250.00 6,750.00	28.13 759.51
8	790 ea. Cleaning of Siphon 19221 in Accordance with the Specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	20.00 15,800.00	25.00 19,750.00	50.00 39,500.00	20.00 15,800.00	16.00 12,640.00	9.78 7,726.20
9	466,606 LF CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 10" Diameter and Smaller in Accordance with the Specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	0.60 279,963.60	0.63 293,961.78	0.78 363,952.68	0.75 349,954.50	1.06 494,602.36	1.29 601,921.74
10	33,463 LF CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" to 15" Diameter in Accordance with the Specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	0.60 20,077.80	0.64 21,416.32	0.95 31,789.85	0.75 25,097.25	1.06 35,470.78	1.19 39,820.97
11	12,785 LF CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 18" to 21" Diameter in Accordance with the Specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	1.00 12,785.00	0.72 9,205.20	0.95 12,145.75	0.80 10,228.00	1.06 13,552.10	1.21 15,469.85
12	30 LF Dewater and CCTV Inspect Siphon 499663 in Accordance with the Specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	40.00 1,200.00	75.00 2,250.00	50.00 1,500.00	50.00 1,500.00	225.00 6,750.00	34.63 1,038.90
13	14 LF Dewater and CCTV Inspect Siphon 45808 in Accordance with the Specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	40.00 560.00	75.00 1,050.00	50.00 700.00	50.00 700.00	482.14 6,749.96	73.86 1,034.04
14	175 LF Dewater and CCTV Inspect Siphon 13238 in Accordance with the Specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	20.00 3,500.00	14.50 2,537.50	25.00 4,375.00	50.00 8,750.00	38.57 6,749.75	15.01 2,626.75
15	27 LF Dewater and CCTV Inspect Siphon 30992 in Accordance with the Specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	40.00 1,080.00	75.00 2,025.00	50.00 1,350.00	50.00 1,350.00	250.00 6,750.00	28.90 780.30
16	790 ea. Dewater and CCTV Inspect Siphon 19221 in Accordance with the Specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	15.00 11,850.00	14.50 11,455.00	15.00 11,850.00	50.00 39,500.00	16.00 12,640.00	10.07 7,955.30
17	2,154 ea. Inspect Manholes in Accordance with the Specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	35.00 75,390.00	75.00 161,550.00	30.00 64,620.00	50.00 107,700.00	90.00 193,860.00	69.51 149,724.54
18	25 ea. Remove Protruding Service Connections (Laterals) in Accordance with the Specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	400.00 10,000.00	250.00 6,250.00	400.00 10,000.00	300.00 7,500.00	250.00 6,250.00	390.63 9,765.75

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL FOR: Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection of Designated "Year 3" Small Collection System Assets, Package 2  
 TIME & DATE: (Date of Award through December 31, 2015)  
 3:00 p.m., January 8, 2015  
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	Quality Pipe Services 700 W. Mississippi Ave. Unit B-3 Denver, CO 80223	Polston Applied Technologies 710 McCarty St. Houston, TX 77029	Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc. 4000 Truman Road Kansas City, MO 64127	CSI Consolidated, LLC dba Cleanserve, LLC 3808 Knapp Rd. Pearland, TX 77581	Hoffman Southwest Corp. dba Professional Pipe Services 23311 Madero Mission Viejo, CA 92691	Terra Contracting Services, LLC 5703 Rittiman Plaza San Antonio, TX 78218
19	120 hrs. Provide Police Officer Services when required by the Governing Right-of-Way	65.00 7,800.00		75.00 9,000.00	42.50 5,100.00	40.00 4,800.00	45.00 5,400.00	40.00 4,800.00
	<b>TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE</b>	<b>546,678.50</b>		652,905.50	654,411.98	712,299.59	1,031,711.28	1,143,722.86
	<b>EXTENSION 1</b>	<b>546,678.50</b>						
	Terms	1% 15 days		Net 30 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days
	Delivery Days							

**\*LOW BIDDER**

BID INVITATIONS WERE E-MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

- Ace Pipe
- Black Star Co.
- Clean Serve
- CSI Consolidated, LLC
- Hoffman Southwest Corp.
- Polston Applied Technologies
- PVIC
- Quality Pipe Services
- Robinson Pipe
- Terra Contracting
- Demandstar
- SAWS Website